

INTEGRA CAPITAL LIMITED (Formerly known as Integra Capital Management Limited) CIN No. L74899DL1990PLC040042 GST TIN-07AAACI0828F2ZX Regd. Office: 32, Regal Building, Sansad Marg, New Delhi-110001				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 th SEPTEMBER, 2025				
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2025 (unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	8.46	34.92	29.53
2	Net Profit From Ordinary Activities after Tax	6.97	23.15	-6.57
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	6.97	23.15	23.43
4	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share is Rs.10)	470.28	470.28	470.28
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve	-	-	17.10
6	Earning Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each (Not Annualised))			
	(a) Basic and Diluted EPS (before exceptional items (In Rs.))	0.15	0.49	0.50
	(b) Basic and Diluted EPS (After exceptional items (In Rs.))	0.15	0.49	0.50
Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website. 2. There is no qualification in the Unaudited Financial Results Report for the quarter and Half Year ended 30 th September, 2025.				
		For Integra Capital Limited (Formerly known as Integra Capital Management Limited) Sd/- Tarun Vohra Managing Director DIN No. 00030470		
Place : New Delhi Dated : 12.11.2025				

ROHA HOUSING FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED Corporate Office : Unit No. 1117 & 1118, 11th Floor, World Trade Tower, Sector 16, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201301.				
DEMAND NOTICE				
NOTICE TO BORROWER UNDER SECTION 13 (2) OF THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002.				
NOTICE is hereby given that the following borrower/s who have availed loan from Roha Housing Finance Private Limited (RHFL) have failed to pay Equated Monthly Installments (EMIs) of their loan to RHFL and that their loan account has been classified as Non-performing Asset as per the guidelines issued by National Housing Bank. The borrower/s have provided security of the immovable property/ies to RHFL, the details of which are described herein below. The details of the loan and the amounts outstanding and payable by the borrower/s to RHFL as on date are also indicated here below. The borrower(s) as well as the public in general are hereby informed that the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of RHFL, the secured creditor has initiated action against the following borrower(s) under the provisions of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the SARFAESI Act). If the following borrower(s) fail to repay the outstanding dues indicated against their names within 60 (Sixty) days of this notice, the undersigned will exercise any one or more of the powers conferred on the Secured Creditor under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the SARFAESI Act, including power to take possession of the property/ies and sell the same. The public in general is advised not to deal with property/ies described here below.				
SR NO	Name of the Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower (s)/Loan A/c No./Branch	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Description of secured asset(s) (Immovable property/ies)	
1	LAN: LANODCLPRS000005016324 / Branch : Noida Cluster 1. ANIL KUMAR SO MANGERAM, 2. PUSHPA WO MANGERAM Both ADD : 1. ADDI, (GOTHA, PO, BAGHPAT, UTTAR PRADESH- 250611, INDIA) 2. ADD2: KHASRA NO 37 MIN KHATA NO. 00111, AREA ADM. 262 SQ. YDS., VILLAGE GOTRA, TEHSIL KHEKRA, BAGHPAT, UTTAR PRADESH- 250611 INDIA Sr. No. 1 also at - (SHOP NUMBER 283 OPPOSITE PILLAR NUMBER-18, MAIN DELHI DEHRADUN HIGHWAY, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH- 201102, INDIA)	14-10-2025 & Rs. 1552691 as on 13.10.2025	All that part and parcel of the property bearing Property Address : (KHASRA NO 37 MIN KHATA NO. 00111, AREA ADM. 262 SQ. YDS., VILLAGE GOTRA, TEHSIL KHEKRA, BAGHPAT, UTTAR PRADESH- 250611 INDIA)	
2	LAN: HJANASCMPO00005012093 / Branch : Janakpuri 1. SHYAM LAL, 2. SANTOSH PAL Both ADD : 1. (KHASRA NO. 419 / 03 GALI NO 10, BLOCK B GAGAN VIHAR, S.B.D. GHAZIABAD UP, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH- 201005, INDIA) 2. ADD2 : RESIDENTIAL PLOT OF LAND AREA MEASURING 80 SQ. YDS. OUT OF KHASRA NO. 419/3 MINUTIATED IN GAGAN VIHAR COLONYVILLAGE-BRAHAMPUR ALIAS BHOPURAPARGANA - LONI TEHSIL AND DISTRICT-GHAZIABAD NEAR KRISHNA VATIKA 201025, GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH- 201005 INDIA Sr. No. 1 also at - (C-4 JAMNA VIHAR WARD 256, SHADARA NEW DELHI, DELHI, NEW DELHI- 110094, INDIA)	14-10-2025 & Rs. 589799 as on 13.10.2025	All that part and parcel of the property bearing Property Address : (RESIDENTIAL PLOT OF LAND AREA MEASURING 80 SQ. YDS. OUT OF KHASRA NO. 419/3 MINUTIATED IN GAGAN VIHAR COLONYVILLAGE-BRAHAMPUR ALIAS BHOPURAPARGANA-LONI TEHSIL AND DISTRICT-GHAZIABAD NEAR KRISHNA VATIKA 201025, GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH- 201005 INDIA)	
Date - 13.11.2025, Place - GHAZIABAD		Authorized officer , Roha Housing Finance Private Limited		

RAJASTHAN CYLINDERS AND CONTAINERS LIMITED							
Regd. Office: SP- 825, Road No. 14, V K I Area, Jaipur-302013, TEL: 91-141-4031771-2							
E: info@bajoriagroup.in; W: www.bajoriagroup.in; CIN No: L28101RJ1980PLC002140							
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS							
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2025							
(Amt in Lakhs)							
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2025 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Un-Audited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2025 (Un-Audited)	Corresponding Half Year ended 30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1	a) Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Other Income	21.91	22.06	24.98	43.97	47.73	91.60
	Total Income	21.91	22.06	24.98	43.97	47.73	91.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(41.46)	(39.00)	(52.24)	(80.46)	(74.65)	(147.46)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(41.46)	(39.00)	(52.24)	(80.46)	(74.65)	(147.46)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(23.86)	(33.90)	(36.19)	(57.76)	(52.98)	(86.37)
5	Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	(0.12)	-	(2.33)	(41.87)
6	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year from Discontinued operation after tax	-	-	-	-	(1.66)	(24.53)
7	Profit/(Loss) for the Period	(23.86)	(33.90)	(36.19)	(57.76)	(54.64)	(110.90)
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) & other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(21.90)	(31.94)	(35.96)	(53.84)	(54.19)	(103.07)
9	Equity Share Capital	336.16	336.16	336.16	336.16	336.16	336.16
10	Other Equity excluding revaluation surplus as per balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	1007.26
11	Earning per Share of Rs. 10/- each (Basic/Diluted) in Rs.						
	(for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	a) Basic	(0.71)	(1.01)	(1.08)	(1.72)	(1.63)	(3.30)
	b) Diluted	(0.71)	(1.01)	(1.08)	(1.72)	(1.63)	(3.30)
Notes:							
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2025 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half-yearly Un-audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.bajoriagroup.in) and can be accessed by scanning below provided Quick Response code.							
(2) The above standalone Un-audited financial results for the quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12th November, 2025.							
(3) These Standalone Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (1 Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.							
(4) Figures for the previous period have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current year presentation.							
		For Rajasthan Cylinders and Containers Ltd Sd/- Avinash Bajoria (Chairman cum Managing Director) DIN: 01402573					
Place: Jaipur Date: 12.11.2025							

INDIA LEASE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CIN : L74899DL1984PLC019218 GSTIN : 07AAACI0149R1ZB

REGD. OFFICE : MGF HOUSE, 4/17-B, ASAF ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI-110002

PH: 41520070 FAX : 41503479

Website: www.indialease.com, E-mail: info@indialease.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2025

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

S No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Six Months Ended		Year to date figures for the financial year ended
		30.09.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	14.83	14.70	27.59	28.57	56.43
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items and tax)	1.33	1.93	(4.19)	(3.76)	(11.72)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional items and before tax)	1.33	1.93	(4.19)	(3.76)	(11.72)
4	Net profit / loss for the period after tax	1.33	1.93	(4.19)	(3.76)	(11.72)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(34.47)	1.93	(39.99)	(3.76)	(56.02)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1470.02	1470.02	1470.02	1470.02	1470.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous financial year	-	-	-	-	(423.49)
8	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)					
	Basic	0.01	0.01	(0.03)	(0.03)	(0.08)
	Diluted	0.01	0.01	(0.03)	(0.03)	(0.08)

NOTE:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone unaudited quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and also at the Company's website www.indialease.com.

By order of the Board of Directors
For India Lease Development Limited

Sd/-

Rajiv Gupta

Chairman

DIN: 00022964

Place : New Delhi

Date : November 12, 2025

Clix Capital Services Private Limited CIN: U65929DL1994PTC116256 Regd. Office: W2/14, First Floor, West Patel Nagar, New Delhi - 110008 Telephone: +91-120 6465400 Website: www.clix.capital				
Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 September 2025				
(INR in lacs)				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30-Sep-25	30-Sep-24	31-Mar-25
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	28,437	25,287	1,00,491
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,682	3,118	11,325
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,682	3,118	11,325
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,006	2,333	8,441
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1,908	2,179	8,172
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,52,953	1,52,953	1,52,953
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	91,473	84,091	88,425
8	Securities Premium Account	22,950	22,950	22,950
9	Net worth	2,44,426	2,37,044	2,41,378
10	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,80,603	4,22,943	4,51,644
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.97	1.78	1.87
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)*			
	Basic:	0.13	0.15	0.56
	Diluted:	0.13	0.15	0.54
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
*Quarter ended Basic EPS and Diluted EPS are not annualised				
Note 1: The above results for the Quarter ended 30 September 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11 November 2025, in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.				
Note 2: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter ended results filed with the National Stock Exchange (NSE) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the website of National Stock Exchange - www.nseindia.com , and is also available on the Company's website - www.clix.capital .				
Note 3: For the items referred to in the sub-clauses of the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.nseindia.com .				
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Clix Capital Services Private Limited		Sd/- Rakesh Kaul Whole-time Director		
Place: Gurugram Date: 11 November 2025				

ALANKIT LIMITED CIN: L74900DL1989PLC036860 Regd. Office: 205-208, Anarkali Complex, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055											
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 2nd QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2025											
(Rs. In Lacs except EPS)											
Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					Standalone				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2025 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2025 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	31.03.2025 Audited	30.09.2025 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2025 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	31.03.2025 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	8,567.63	6,819.91	19,338.18	13,323.25	31,940.95	1,903.27	2,531.42	4,625.84	5,481.96	11,262.12
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	485.42	615.31	1,338.04	1,471.86	3,686.94	305.34	250.38	662.18	762.36	2,270.50
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	485.42	615.31	1,338.04	1,471.86	3,094.68	305.34	250.38	662.18	762.36	1,678.24
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	448.94	366.94	1,045.07	1,120.06	2,167.01	305.16	171.67	539.88	534.66	1,163.76
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	464.78	378.24	1,076.75	1,142.66	2,230.38	319.57	183.22	568.69	557.76	1,221.39
6	Equity Share capital	2,711.58	2,711.58	2,711.58	2,711.58	2,711.58	2,711.58	2,711.58	2,711.58	2,711.58	2,711.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	26,960.35	-	-	-	-	29,060.16
8	Earning per Share (of Re. 1/- each)(not annualised)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1.	Basic	0.16	0.12	0.35	0.39	0.73	0.11	0.07	0.20	0.20	0.43
2.	Diluted	0.16	0.12	0.35	0.39	0.73	0.11	0.07	0.20	0.20	0.43
NOTES:											
1. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and year ended 30th Day of September, 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th Day of November, 2025											
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website www.alankit.in.											
3. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.											
											
For ALANKIT LIMITED											
ANKIT AGARWAL MANAGING DIRECTOR											
Date : 12.11.2025 Place: New Delhi											



Chola

Enter a better life

Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Limited

Corporate Office: " CHOLA CREST " C 54 & 55, Super B – 4, Thiru Vi Ka Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai - 600032, India. Branch Office: 1st & 2nd Floor, Plot No.6, Main Pusa Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110 005
Contact No: Mr. Srinivas V, Mob.No. 9643344410

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 9 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower / Co-Borrower/ Mortgagee (s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged to the Secured Creditor, the Physical/symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Limited the same shall be referred herein after as Cholamandalam investment and Finance Company Limited. The Secured Assets will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" basis through E-Auction.

It is hereby informed to General public that we are going to conduct public E-Auction through website <https://chola-lap.procure247.com/>

S.N.	Account No. and Name of borrower, co- borrower, Mortgagors	Date & Amount as per Demand Notice U/s 13(2)	Descriptions of the property / Properties	Reserve Price, Earnest Money Deposit & Bid Increment Amount (In Rs.)	E-Auction Date and Time, EMD Submission Last Date Inspection Date
1.	Loan Account Nos. X0HEELD00001615562 & HE02ELD00000004562 1.JEETU KUMAR (APPLICANT) H.NO. K-66, GALI NO-2, GOUTAM VIHAR, GONDA, BHAJANPURA, DELHI-110053 2.JEETU KUMAR (APPLICANT) L-1156, GALI NO 8, GAUTAM VIHAR, DELHI-110053 3.M/S SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH INSTITUTE – REP BY ITS PROP, JEETU KUMAR(CO-APPLICANT) L-1156, GALI NO 8, GAUTAM VIHAR, DELHI-110053 4.GUDDI CHAUHAN (CO-APPLICANT) H.NO. K-66, GALI NO-2, GOUTAM VIHAR, GONDA, BHAJANPURA, DELHI-110053 5.AJEET SINGH CHAUHAN(CO-APPLICANT) H.NO. K-66, GALI NO-2, GOUTAM VIHAR, GONDA, BHAJANPURA, DELHI-110053 6.AMIT SINGH CHAUHAN(CO-APPLICANT) H.NO. K-66, GALI NO-2, GOUTAM VIHAR, GONDA, BHAJANPURA, DELHI-110053 7.PREM SINGH CHAUHAN(CO-APPLICANT) H.NO. K-66, GALI NO-2, GOUTAM VIHAR, GONDA, BHAJANPURA, DELHI-110053	07.06.2024 Rs. 30,46,236/- Type of Possession Symbolic	BUILT UP PROPERTY AREA MEASURING 50 SQ.YDS. I.E. 41.81 SQ.METERS, BEARING PROPERTY NO. K-66, OUT OF KHASRA NO. 695, CONSISTING OF TWO ROOM SET ON GROUND FLOOR AND ONE ROOM SET ON FIRST FLOOR, WITH THE RIGHTS OF USE AND CONSTRUCT UPTO THE LAST STOREY, SITUATED AT VILLAGE GHONDA GUJRAN KHADAR, IN THE ABADI OF K BLOCK, GALI NO 2, GAUTAM VIHAR, HARKESH NAGAR, GHONDA, ILLAQA SHAHDARA, DELHI-110053, WHICH IS BOUNDED AS UNDER- EAST- PROPERTY OF OTHER, WEST- PROPERTY OF OTHER, NORTH- ROAD 15 FT WIDE, SOUTH-PROPERTY OF OTHER	Rs.48,00,000/- Rs. 4,80,000/- Rs.50,000/-	10.12.2025 at 11.00 a.m to 1:00 p.m 09.12.2025 , 10.00 am to 5.00p.m As per appointment

1. ion-notice. For details, help, procedure and online training on e-auction, prospective bidders may contact (Muhammed Rahees – 81240 00030), Ms.Procure247, (Contact Person: Vasu Patel: 9510974587)

2. For further details on terms and conditions please visit <https://chola-lap.procure247.com/> & <https://www.cholamandalam.com/auction-notice> to take part in e-auction.

THIS IS ALSO A STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 9(1) OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES,2002

PlaceDELHI/NCR

Date : 06-11-2025

Sd/- Authorised Officer Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Limited